
IS 3771 : 1993 

Indian Standard 
TEXTILES — LONG CLOTH, COTTON KHADI, 

BLEACHED — SPECIFICATION 

1.1 This standard prescribes constructional 
particulars and other requirements of long cloth, 
cotton khadi, bleached. 

1.2 This standard does not specify the general 
appearance, feel, etc, of the cloth. 

2 REFERENCES 

The Indian Standards listed at Annex A are 
necessary adjuncts to this standard. 

(PREVIEW) 

1 SCOPE 

Methods for random sampling 
defects in fabrics ( first revision ) 
Glossary of terms pertaining to 
in water ( first revision ) 
dimensional changes on soaking 
Method for determination of 
Fabrics ( other than wool ) — 
revision ) 
woven textile fabrics ( second 
breaking load and elongation of 
Method for determination of 
fabrics ( first revision ) 
weight per linear metre of 
weight per square metre and 
Methods for determination of 
fabrics ( second revision ) 
threads per unit length in woven 

1963 : 1981 Methods for determination of 4905 : 1968 
( second revision ) 
length and width of fabrics 4125 : 1987 

1954 : 1990 Methods for determination of 
textile materials ( first revision ) 

 2977 : 1989 pH value of aqueous extracts of 
1390 : 1983 Methods for determination of 

revision ) 
ed cotton textile materials ( first 
scouring loss in grey and finish

1383 : 1977 Methods for determination of 
yarn ( first revision ) 

1347 : 1972 Inland packaging of cotton and 
revision ) 
of cotton yarn and cloth ( third 

293 : 1980 Code for seaworthy packaging 

IS No. Title 

1969 : 1985 

1964 : 1970 

IS No. 

LIST OF REFERRED INDIAN STANDARDS 

( Clause 2 ) 
ANNEX A 

SR293.PDF
SR1347
SR1383.PDF
SR1390.PDF
SR1954.PDF
SR1963.PDF
SR4905.PDF
SR4125.PDF
SR1964.PDF
SR1969.PDF
SR2977.PDF

