(PREVIEW)

Indian Standard

TEXTILES — LONG CLOTH, COTTON KHADI, BLEACHED — SPECIFICATION

1 SCOPE

2 REFERENCES

1.1 This standard particulars and other requirements of long cloth, necessary adjuncts to this standard. cotton khadi, bleached.

prescribes constructional The Indian Standards listed at Annex A are

1.2 This standard does not specify the general appearance, feel, etc, of the cloth.

ANNEX A

(Clause 2)

LIST OF REFERRED INDIAN STANDARDS

IS No.	Title	IS No.	
293 : 1980	Code for seaworthy packaging of cotton yarn and cloth (third revision)	1964 : 1970	threads per unit length in woven fabrics (second revision) Methods for determination of weight per square metre and weight per linear metre of fabrics (first revision)
1347 : 1972	Inland packaging of cotton and yarn (first revision)		
1383 : 1977	Methods for determination of scouring loss in grey and finished cotton textile materials (first revision)	1969 : 1985	Method for determination of breaking load and elongation of woven textile fabrics (second revision)
1390 : 1983	Methods for determination of pH value of aqueous extracts of textile materials (first revision)	2977 : 1989	Fabrics (other than wool) — Method for determination of dimensional changes on soaking in water (first revision) Glossary of terms pertaining to defects in fabrics (first revision) Methods for random sampling
1954 : 1990	Methods for determination of length and width of fabrics (second revision)	4125 : 1987	
1963 : 1981	Methods for determination of	4905 : 1968	